

住居表示新旧対照表(本町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
本町	1番1号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	1番5号	古前城町	4732番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番2号	本町	4817番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番8号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番12号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番12号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	2番12号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番2号	本町	4777番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番3号	本町	4778番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番3号	本町	4778番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番4号	本町	4778番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番5号	本町	4779番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番6号	本町	4816番地27	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番7号	本町	4781番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番8号	本町	4782番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	3番10号	本町	4783番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番2号	本町	4815番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番3号	本町	4814番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番5号	本町	4812番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番6号	本町	4811番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番6号	本町	4811番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番7号	本町	4811番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番7号	本町	4825番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番8号	本町	4810番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番8号	本町	4810番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番9号	本町	4808番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番12号	本町	4807番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番13号	本町	4805番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番13号	本町	4806番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番14号	本町	4805番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番15号	本町	4805番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番15号	本町	4805番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番15号	本町	4805番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番16号	本町	4804番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番21号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番21号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番22号	本町	4817番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番23号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番23号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番23号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番24号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番24号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番24号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番28号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	4番29号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番2号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(本町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番8号	本町	4816番地21	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番12号	本町	4897番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番16号	本町	4808番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番17号	本町	4828番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番18号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番18号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番19号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番19号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番19号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番20号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番20号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番20号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番20号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番20号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番21号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番21号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番21号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番22号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番22号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番22号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番22号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番22号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番24号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番26号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	5番26号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番1号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番4号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番5号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(本町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
本町	6番5号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番5号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番6号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番7号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番8号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番9号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番9号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番10号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番11号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	6番12号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番1号	本町	4826番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番2号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番3号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番3号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番4号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番4号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番5号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番5号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番7号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番7号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番8号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番10号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番10号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番10号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番11号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番12号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番13号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番14号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番16号	本町	4833番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番23号	本町	4831番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番26号	本町	4831番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	7番27号	本町	4831番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番1号	本町	4798番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番2号	本町	4797番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番3号	本町	4796番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番3号	本町	4796番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番3号	本町	4796番地ハ	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番4号	本町	4796番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番4号	本町	4796番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番6号	本町	4794番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番6号	本町	4795番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番6号	本町	4845番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番7号	本町	4794番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番8号	本町	4793番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番8号	本町	4793番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番9号	本町	4792番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番10号	本町	4791番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番10号	本町	4791番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番13号	本町	4836番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番14号	本町	4855番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(本町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
本町	8番15号	本町	4855番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番20号	本町	4855番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番21号	本町	4835番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番23号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番23号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番26号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番27号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番28号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番29号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番29号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番30号	本町	4836番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番31号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番31号	本町	4834番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番32号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番33号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番35号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番35号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番35号	本町	4830番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番36号	本町	4829番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番36号	本町	4829番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番36号	本町	4829番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番37号	本町	4829番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番38号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番38号	本町	4803番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番39号	本町	4802番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番40号	本町	4801番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番41号	本町	4801番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	8番42号	本町	4799番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番4号	本町	4784番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番5号	本町	4785番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番6号	本町	4785番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番7号	本町	4786番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番8号	本町	4786番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番8号	本町	4786番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番10号	本町	4787番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番11号	本町	4788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番11号	本町	4788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番12号	本町	4787番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番12号	本町	4788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番13号	本町	4790番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番13号	本町	4790番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番13号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番13号	本町	4816番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番14号	本町	4856番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番16号	本町	4856番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番17号	本町	4894番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番17号	本町	4894番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	9番18号	本町	4856番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番1号	本町	4930番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番1号	本町	4930番地1	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(本町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
本町	10番1号	本町	4930番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番1号	本町	4942番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番7号	本町	4854番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番8号	本町	4853番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番10号	本町	4854番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番10号	本町	4855番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番17号	本町	4929番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番17号	本町	4929番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番17号	本町	4929番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番21号	本町	4931番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番23号	本町	4949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番27号	本町	4939番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	10番27号	本町	4940番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番1号	本町	4924番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番1号	本町	4926番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番2号	本町	4930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番3号	本町	4928番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番3号	本町	4928番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番5号	本町	4927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番5号	本町	4927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番8号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番8号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番9号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番12号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番14号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番15号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番15号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番15号	本町	4923番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番16号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番17号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番18号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番19号	本町	4918番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番19号	本町	4918番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番19号	本町	4918番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番20号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番21号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番22号	本町	4920番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番23号	本町	4918番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番24号	本町	4916番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番25号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番26号	本町	4914番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番27号	本町	4921番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番29号	本町	4896番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番31号	本町	4894番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番31号	本町	4894番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番32号	本町	4886番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番33号	本町	4886番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番35号	本町	4877番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番38号	本町	4939番地	昭和42年2月1日	
本町	11番39号	本町	4901番地	昭和42年2月1日	

